## NF5000010844

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ac	ldress)			
(Ac	ldress)			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Ві	isiness Entity Na	me)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



100278891601

11/06/15--01004--025 \*\*78.75

TO ACKIDATE FILLINGS OF FILLINGS

15 NOV -6 PM 3: 09

15 NOV -6 PH 3



NOV - 6 2015

T SCHROEDER

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Heart Gailer	y Big Bend, Inc.				
	(PROPOSED CORPO	RATE NAME – <u>MUST IN</u>	CLUDE SUFFIX)		
Enclosed is an original a	and one (1) copy of the Artic	cles of Incorporation and	a check for:		
\$70.00 Filing Fee	■ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate		
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED		
FROM:	D. Christine Thurman, Esq.	-			
	241 East 6th Avenue				
		Address	-		
•	Tallahassee, FL 32303				
	С	ity, State & Zip	-		
850-765-9285					
	Daytime Telephone number				
	christine@thurmanlawfirm.cor	n			
	E-mail address: (to be used for fu	ture annual report notificatio	n)		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

	NAME Heart Gallery Big E corporation shall be:	Bend, Inc.				
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE					
1801	Principal <u>street</u> address: 1801 Miccosukee Commons Drive		Mailing address, if different is:			
Tallah	nassee, FL 32308					
	PURPOSE  r which the corporation is organized is:  Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue	·	rganized exclusively for one or more		poses	
	s that qualify as exempt organizations und					
ARTICLE IV  ARTICLE V  Name and Title  Address	1801 Miccosukee Commons Drive		VP - Gordy Pyper  1801 Miccosukee Commons Drive	SECRE SECRE	aws.	
ARTICLE V  Name and Title	P - Donna Wright  1801 Miccosukee Commons Drive  Tallahassee, FL 32308	TORS  Name and Title Address:	VP - Gordy Pyper  1801 Miccosukee Commons Drive  Tallahassee, FL 32308	SECHE WAST OF STATE	15 MOV	
ARTICLE V  Name and Title  Address	P - Donna Wright  1801 Miccosukee Commons Drive  Tallahassee, FL 32308	TORS  Name and Title Address:  Name and Title	VP - Gordy Pyper  1801 Miccosukee Commons Drive  Tallahassee, FL 32308	SECREWAY O	15 MOV - 6 PM	
ARTICLE V  Name and Title  Address  Name and Title	P - Donna Wright  1801 Miccosukee Commons Drive  Tallahassee, FL 32308  S - Cindy Odom	TORS  Name and Title Address:	VP - Gordy Pyper  1801 Miccosukee Commons Drive  Tallahassee, FL 32308  T - Leigh Ann Clark	SECREWAY O	15 MOV - 6 PM	
ARTICLE V  Name and Title  Address  Name and Title	P - Donna Wright  1801 Miccosukee Commons Drive  Tallahassee, FL 32308  S - Cindy Odom  1801 Miccosukee Commons Drive  Tallahassee, FL 32308	TORS  Name and Title Address:  Name and Title	VP - Gordy Pyper  1801 Miccosukee Commons Drive  Tallahassee, FL 32308  T - Leigh Ann Clark  1801 Miccosukee Commons Drive  Tallahassee, FL 32308	SECREWAY O	15 MOV - 6 PM	
ARTICLE V  Name and Title  Address  Name and Title  Address	P - Donna Wright  1801 Miccosukee Commons Drive  Tallahassee, FL 32308  S - Cindy Odom  1801 Miccosukee Commons Drive  Tallahassee, FL 32308	TORS  Name and Title Address:  Name and Title Address:	VP - Gordy Pyper  1801 Miccosukee Commons Drive  Tallahassee, FL 32308  T - Leigh Ann Clark  1801 Miccosukee Commons Drive  Tallahassee, FL 32308	SECREWAY O	15 MOV - 6 PM	

Name and Title:_		Name and Title:					
Address _		Address:					
		-					
Name and Title:_		Name and Title:					
Address _		Address: _					
_		-		<u></u>			
_		-					
ABTICLE VI	DECISTEDED ACENT						
	REGISTERED AGENT Iorida street address (P.O. Box NOT accep	table) of the regis	tered agent is:				
Name:	D. Christine Thurman, Eso	٦.					
Address:	241 East 6th Avenue						
	Tallahassee, FL 32308					4	
					PASS SEC	15 NOV	
	INCORPORATOR						
ine <u>name and ad</u>	Idress of the Incorporator is:  D. Christine Thurman, Esc.	<b>1</b>				2	
Name:		<u>1·</u>			<u>"</u> 5;	7	
Address:	241 East 6th Avenue				.G2:	ယ္	
	Tallahassee, FL 32308				<b>3</b> 60	6	
Effective date, if an effective d	EFFECTIVE DATE: other than the date of filing: ate is listed, the date must be specific and			s days prior or	· 90 busin	iess day	S
after the filing.)			<b>G</b> U				
	inserted in this block does not meet the app tive date on the Department of State's recor		filing requirements,	this date will r	iot be liste	as the	
Having been nan	ned as registered agent to accept service of amiliar with and accept the appointment as	f process for the registered agent	above stated corpo and agree to act in t	ration at the p this capacity	lace desig	nated in	1 this
120gl	hur Ez			11/5/20	15		
	Required Signature of Registered A	gent		D	ate		
I submit this docu to the Departmen	iment and affirm that the facts stated hereii t of State constitutes a third degree felony a	1 are true. I am a 5 provided for in	ware that any false s.817.155, F.S.	information su	ıbmitted ir	n a docu	ment
D( )hu	AMO - Sa.	-		11/5/20	15		
<i>ن</i>	Required Signature of Incorp	orator			Date		